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              DEFERIDOS 

CAMPUS DE ARACAJU-SAÚDE

  AUXILIO ALIMENTAÇÃO                             DEFERIDOS MATRICULA

1 AGATA DE CARVALHO SANTANA SANTOS 201800001280 
2 ALICE CRUZ DE JESUS 201800001558 
3 ALICE DA SILVA ALMEIDA 201800001567 
4 BARBARA BARRETO SANTOS 201410061512 
5 CASSYO SANTOS MONTEIRO 201700001690 
6 DAILSON SILVA BEZERRA 201700147219 
7 EDILSON SOUZA TOLEDO 201800000846 
8 ESTERFANY RAIMUNDO SANTOS 201700000781 
9 ICARO LUIZ SILVA DOS SANTOS 201500000991 

10 JORGE DIAS MATOS NETO 201500003901 
11 JULIANA PEREIRA SANTOS 201700055467 
12 LEONARDO DE LIMA SANTANA 201600001006 
13 LETICIA CARDOSO DOS SANTOS 201800002134 
14 LUCAS MESSIAS DA COSTA 201800002733 
15 MARALANE NASCIMENTO DE FIGUEIREDO 201800000668 
16 MICHELA PATRICIA DOS SANTOS 201500253261 
17 MIGLESE DA SILVA NEVES 201700002365 
18 MILLENA VIANA DO NASCIMENTO 201700077900 
19 MONIQUE ESTEFANNY SOUZA DA COSTA 201600001042 
20 RAQUELE DE JESUS OLIVEIRA 201700001359 
21 SARAH SANTOS MOREIRA 201700151884 
22 THAYSA MARIA DA ROCHA BARBOSA 201700055538 
23 TIAGO BARRETO LIMA 201700077473 
24 VITOR EMANOEL SOUZA LEITE 201700001911 
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25 VITORIA BARBOZA DE OLIVEIRA SILVA 201700000988 

APOIO INCLUSÃO

1 HELENA YANNAEL BEZERRA DOMINGOS 201700001519 
2 LUCIVAL NASCIMENTO SANTANA 201800003427 

INCLUSÃO

1 CARLA THATIANE SANTOS DE JESUS 201700055449 

MANUTENÇÃO ACADEMICA

1 ALANA GABRIELA CONCEICAO HORA 201600000081 
2 ANA BEATRIZ EVANGELISTA DOS SANTOS 201800000505 
3 ANDRESSA DE OLIVEIRA DIAS 201600056363 
4 BRUNA SILVA SOUZA 201420000486 
5 CAROLINE OLIVEIRA GOIS 201500001694 
6 CÁSSIA PIRES NOVAES 201700002490 
7 ESTERFANY RAIMUNDO SANTOS 201700000781 
8 JOAO PAULO ARAGAO SILVA 201600113058 
9 JOAO VICTOR SANTOS OLIVEIRA 201600002273 

10 MARIA HELENA ANDRADE ALMEIDA 201700000880 
11 MAXWELL NASCIMENTO SANTOS 201600002596 
12 PAULA ROSANE SOUSA ANDRADE 201500258508 
13 RAFAELA KATARINE SANTANA GUIMARAES 201320010416 
14 RAQUELE DE JESUS OLIVEIRA 201700001359 
15 TAYLAN NORONHA SANTOS 201700078022 

MORADIA
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1 ALICE CRUZ DE JESUS 201800001558 
2 ALICE DE SANTANA SANTOS 201700076841 
3 ANA BEATRIZ EVANGELISTA DOS SANTOS 201800000505 
4 ANDRE LUIS SILVA SANTOS 201700055645 
5 ANDRESSA DE OLIVEIRA DIAS 201600056363 
6 APARECIDA GRASIELE DE LIMA SILVA 201800001979 
7 BRUNNA SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA 201500000875 
8 CAROLINE DOS SANTOS PINHEIRO DA SILVA 201600056523 
9 CASSYO SANTOS MONTEIRO 201700001690 

10 CLAUDIO TAVARES DOS SANTOS NETO 201800000560 
11 CÁSSIA PIRES NOVAES 201700002490 
12 DAILSON SILVA BEZERRA 201700147219 
13 DIEGO TELES MATOS 201800002475 
14 EDILSON SOUZA TOLEDO 201800000846 
15 EMILY DE LIMA PENA 201600000170 
16 EROM LUCAS ALVES FREITAS 201800002484 
17 HUDSON SILVA DANTAS 201700002599 
18 JAIRA VANESSA DE CARVALHO MATOS 201500234408 
19 JOAO PAULO DA SILVA LIMA 201600000232 
20 LETICIA CARDOSO DOS SANTOS 201800002134 
21 LUCAS MESSIAS DA COSTA 201800002733 
22 MIGLESE DA SILVA NEVES 201700002365 
23 REBECA LAUANY SANTANA NERY 201800001923 
24 SARA TIFANE ALVES DOS SANTOS SILVA 201700002131 
25 VITORIA BARBOZA DE OLIVEIRA SILVA 201700000988 

TRANSPORTE

1 ALICE DE SANTANA SANTOS 201700076841 
2 ANA BEATRIZ EVANGELISTA DOS SANTOS 201800000505 
3 CAROLINE OLIVEIRA GOIS 201500001694 
4 CASSYO SANTOS MONTEIRO 201700001690 
5 CLAUDIA BISPO MARTINS SANTOS 201700157681 
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6 DIEGO TELES MATOS 201800002475 
7 EROM LUCAS ALVES FREITAS 201800002484 
8 ICARO LUIZ SILVA DOS SANTOS 201500000991 
9 JULIANA PEREIRA SANTOS 201700055467 

10 LEONARDO DE LIMA SANTANA 201600001006 
11 MARALANE NASCIMENTO DE FIGUEIREDO 201800000668 
12 MONIQUE ESTEFANNY SOUZA DA COSTA 201600001042 
13 TAYLAN NORONHA SANTOS 201700078022 
14 THAYSA MARIA DA ROCHA BARBOSA 201700055538 
15 TIAGO BARRETO LIMA 201700077473 
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